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Chairman
Vice Chairman
President

Treasurer & Vice President
Secretary & Vice President

Vice President
Vice President

Agdrian Boer
John Bosma
Darlene DeGroot
Rodney DeJong
John E. Mueller
Jim Heeringa
Jack Konyn
Randall Lindley
Ross McMahan
Al Sherman
Sandra Twigg
Steve VanBatavia
Jim Werkhoven
Richard Zichnert

FAN/OFF-DIR.

10/16/98

635 ELLIOTT AVENUE WEST * SEATTLE. WA = (204) 284-7220
MAILING ADDRESS: P.C. BOX 79007 « SEATILE, WA 98119

FAX NO. {206) 281-3456

DARIGOLD, INC.

OFFICERS

Richard Ziehnert Address below
Adrian Boer Address below
John E. Mueller Address below

Philip L. Defliese, Jr. 635 Elliott Ave. W., Seattle, WA 98119
Douglas C. Marshall 635 Elliott Ave. W., Seattle, WA 98119
John F. Underwood 635 Elliott Ave. W, Seattle, WA 98119
Steve Harper 635 Elliott Ave. W, Seattle, WA 98119

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

466 S. 200 W., Jerome, ID

1291 Kellum Rd., Outlook, WA
43119 208th Ave. SE, Enumclaw, WA
1364 Abbott Rd., Lynden, WA

635 Elliott Avenue West, Seattle, WA
9463 Hill Road, Sumas, WA

91706 N. Coburg Rd., Eugene OR
830 E. Chinden Blvd., Meridian, ID
403 Skinner Rd., Randle, WA

34 S. Sherman Road, Coupeville, WA
31500 SW Firdale Road, Cornelius, WA
3550 Dogwood Road, Pasco, WA
18125 Tualco Loop Rd., Monroe, WA
N. 42505 Dunn Road, Elk, WA

83338
98938
98022

98264 .

98119
98295
97402
83642
98377
98239
97113
99301
98272
99009

Fresh Milk and Cream ¢ Ice Cream * Cultured Products » Butter « Cheese * Dried Milk Products
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